REVISICNS
| ZHE LTR CESCRIPTION GATE__ | ApPROAD |
S
REMOVED FOR CLARITY:
2329 ; -
‘ ;
S=ng ‘43: {
JHE = = i
wf DT
22200} | .
| : ='‘c i
[ -—) l ..“
r = | £
m' I i[] [l .o . I i
4 | D & l Ed )
| = o I
52300 K | |
1 i —_ e |
: —t ASSEMBLE THE CROSSMEMBER
Py ' TO THE UPRIGHTS USING THE FOLLOWING:
#3/8-16 X 1° LG (GRD. #5) CARRIAGE BOLT (40
#3/8 FLATWASHER (40
#3/8 LOCKWASHER (40
#3/8-16 (GRD. D HEX NUT (40
SUPPORTS ARE ASSEMBLED
. TO THE UPRIGHTS USING
ASSEMELE THE RACK 3/16" SEMI-TUBULAR RIVETS.
TQ THE DUST COVER
1 e USING THE FOLLOWING
AVAILABLE ' #3/8-16 X 1* LG (GRD. #5) CARRIAGE BOLT (80
RACK #3/8 FLATWASHER (80
SPACE #3/8 LOCKWASHER (3%)
" #3/8-16 (GRD. #3) HEX NUT <8X%)
- Q) -G
[ R 4 N
]
s @ - “‘
o ———— —————
! ] h
SCREW DRAWER TO A O O T
FRAME USING #3/8-16 . JH
BOLTS (GRD. S X 1* LG o 1 NOTES:
3D A #3760 FLATGASHER . 2 i FINISH-EPOXY POWDER, ASA 61 GREY
' ' (4X PER SHELF) h ASSEMBLY IS QUALIFIED AND
& 32 o) CERTIFIED FOR UBC SEISMIC ZONE 4
et .'Q"g'- " COVER INCLUDES RELAY RACK MOUNTING
.o o : HOLES
II 0 R - |
ASSEMBLE SHELVES AND DUST COVER . o . =
2 USING THE FOLLOWING HARDWARE PER SHELF:
| ] #3/8-16 X 1'LG. (GRD.WS) CARRIAGE BOLT 10Xy h &
#3/8 FLATWASHER Q0X)
£3/8 LOCKWASHER (80
#3/8 ‘SHAKEPROOF* WASHER (2X0O(REAR HOLES) THES SOCLPUNT CONTADKS PROPRIETARY DATA
#3/8-16 (GRDAS) HEX NUT QOO N . Tt ot X e
POBGSIITM,. TIES I A CAD
GDNERATED DRAWING NO WANUAL,
| i ! ~BILL_OF MATERIALS
L T 5 [wRRA-147S | RACK °K°
20 | 4 | mDI25-180_| BATIERY HOLUGWN ONOT SHOWND
1] 371 mC-L__ |DUST COVER
4 1< =y 7«4 SLIDING BATTERY SHELF-TIER
Tt | wewl 7% _SUIDING BATTERY SHELF-BASE
aryY PART NUMEE] DESCRIPTION
3 s v [T JOANSON CONTROLS, INC.
I i '_"-;-;r_;._?‘:'_“"“'__"_ﬂ;_vzw__ SPECIALTY BATTERY
d 1A me s |OSXID (TEL12-125/6-1800Z-4 MODULAR
HATENAL: Lnantiod SINGLE BAY SYSTEM - 5 TIER
203 ooen | W/RELAY RACK
! ! TGN AGT APPWL ﬁ COOE DENT NG. anSTR Y.
USED ON st - -
Eaa— P R T b —




